Rated in accordance with ARI Standard Listed By Underwriters� Laboratories
240. Certification applies only when used
with proper components as listed with ARI.
WARRANTIES: (LIMITED)
Standard warranties of all parts are extended for a period of one year. The compressor and condenser coil
are guaranteed for a period of five years against defects in workmanship or materials. Limited warranties
applicable to this equipment are set forth in the Manufacturer�s published warranty statement, which is
available from our office (address on this literature) and from local distributors of our products in your area

Nominal
BTUh
KW
Rating
Supply
Circuit
Number
Heater
Amps
Minimum
Circuit
Ampacity
Max. Fuse or
NEC HACR
Breaker (Amps) Used On
AEB010CHA 240--3--60 34,130 10.0 L4--L5--L6 24.1 30.1 35 PYMD36--6HA
208--3--60 25,598 7.5 L4--L5--L6 20.8 26.1 30
AEB010CLA 480--3--60 34,130 10.0 L7--L8--L9 12.0 15.0 15 PYMD36--60FA
L4--L5--L6 12.0 15.0 15
AEB015CHA 240--3--60 51,195 15.0 L4--L5--L6 36.1 45.2 50 PYMD36--60HA
208--3--60 38,567 11.3 L4--L5--L6 31.4 39.3 40
AEB015CLA 480--3--60 51,195 15.0 L4--L5--L6 18.1 22.6 25 PYMD36--60FA
AEB020CHA 240--3--60 68,260 20.0 L4--L5--L6 24.1 30.1 35 PYMD36--60HA
L7--L8--L9 24.1 30.1 35
208--3--60 51,195 15.0 L4--L5--L6 20.8 26.1 30
L7--L8--L9 20.8 26.1 30
AEB020CLA 480--3--60 68,260 20.0 L4--L5--L6 12.0 15.0 15 PYMD36--60FA
L7--L8--L9 12.0 15.0 15
AEB025CHA 240--3--60 85,325 25.0 L4--L5--L6 30.1 37.6 40 PYMD48--60HA
L7--L8--L9 30.1 37.6 40
208--3--60 64,164 18.8 L4--L5--L6 26.1 32.7 35
L7--L8--L9 26.1 32.7 35
AEB025CLA 480--3--60 85,325 25.0 L4--L5--L6 15.1 18.8 20 PYMD48--60FA
L7--L8--L9 15.1 18.8 20
AEB030CHA 240--3--60 102,390 30.0 L4--L5--L6 36.1 45.2 50 PYMD48--60HA
L7--L8--L9 36.1 45.2 50
208--3--60 76,793 22.5 L4--L5--L6 31.4 39.3 40
L7--L8--L9 31.4 39.3 40
AEB030CLA 480--3--60 102,390 30.0 L4--L5--L6 18.1 22.6 25 PYMD48--60FA
L7--L8--L9 18.1 22.6 25
PERFORMANCE DATA: ELECTRIC HEAT ACCESSORY TEMPERATURE RISE1
Total Temperature Rise in �F @ CFM
Heater Model# Supply Voltage KW
Heating
Btu/h 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600
AEB010C*A 240/480--3--60 10.0 34,130 26.3 22.6 19.8 17.8 15.8 14.4 13.2 12.2
208--3--60 7.5 25,598 19.8 16.9 14.8 13.2 11.9 10.8 9.9 9.1
AEB015C*A 240/480--3--60 15.0 51,195 39.5 33.9 29.6 26.3 23.7 21.5 79.8 18.2
208--3--60 11.3 38,567 29.8 25.5 22.3 19.8 17.9 16.2 14.9 13.7
AEB020C*A 240/480--3--60 20.0 68,260 52.6 45.1 39.5 35.1 31.6 28.7 26.3 24.3
208--3--60 15.0 51,195 39.5 33.9 29.6 26.3 23.7 21.5 19.8 18.2
AEB025C*A 240/480--3--60 25 85,325 ---- -- -- -- -- 49.4 43.9 39.5 35.9 32.9 30.4
208--3--60 18.8 64,164 ---- -- -- -- -- 37.3 33.0 29.7 27.0 24.8 22.8
AEB030C*A 240/480--3--60 30 102,390 ---- -- -- -- -- 59.3 52.7 47.4 43.1 39.5 36.5
208--3--60 22.5 76,793 ---- -- -- -- -- 44.4 39.5 35.6 32.3 29.6 27.3
1NOTE: Temperature rise above 60� F (33.3� C) not permitted * Represents H or L voltages (240, 280 and 480 Volt)
4
59 63 67 71 59 63 67 71 59 63 67 71 59 63 67 71 59 63 67 71 59 63 67 71